
MATERIALREQ'DPART#PART NAMENO.

GYLON 35451BCG3553BOTTOM OUTLET CAP GASKET 4"1

ALUMINUM1TC43BCALABOTTOM OUTLET CAP 4"2

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

1:1

BOTTOM OUTLET CAP 4"

TC43BCAL53A

SCALE:

27168

WAG0711

PART #:

PROJECT #:

APPROVED FOR

PRODUCTION BY:

CHL

7/9/2009

CHL

DRAWING #:

SEE BOM

7/9/2009

CHECKED BY:

PART NAME:

SIZE:

PROTOTYPE

DATE:

MATERIAL:

PRODUCTION

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

C

BRG SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES

THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC, CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST.

FRACTIONAL:

X.XX: 

X.XXX:

ANGLE:

±1/16

±.03

±.015

±1°

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES.

ALL MACHINED SURFACES TO

HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH UNLESS

NOTED OTHERWISE.

1 OF 1

SHEET #:

1

B BP

9/8/22

REPLACED PART A22869 FOR A8913 ON PART 

TC43BCALA

A BRG

7/9/09

NEW PART ADDED TO THE SYSTEM

REV BY DATE DESCRIPTION

2


