

THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC, CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST.

			В	BP	9/8/22	REPLACED PART A22869 FOR A8913 ON PART	
			D	DP	9/0/22	TC43BCALA	
			Α	BRG	7/9/09	NEW PART ADDED TO THE SYSTEM	
			REV	BY	DATE	DESCRIPTION	
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED	DRAWN BY:	BRG			B SA	LCO PRODUCTS, INC.	
TIONAL: ±1/16 ±.03	CHECKED BY:	CHL	PART NAI				
<: ±.015	PROTOTYPE DATE:	7/9/2009			M OUTI	LET CAP 4" A	
E: ±1°	APPROVED FOR PRODUCTION BY:	CHL					
CHINED SURFACES TO 125 RMS FINISH UNLESS	PRODUCTION DATE:	7/9/2009	MATERIA PROJECT	SEE	BOM		
DTED OTHERWISE.	SIZE:	С	PART #:		G0711		
	DRAWING #:	27168		<u> 243</u>	BCA	L53A	
2 THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC. CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST.							

	1	BOTTOM OUTLET CAP GASKET 4"
	2	BOTTOM OUTLET CAP 4"
6	-	
<		
	T	
7		
2		
/		

2

NO.

PART NAME

PART#

BCG3553

TC43BCALA

REQ'D

1

1

MATERIAL

GYLON 3545

ALUMINUM

K-